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Askeys Rossini Curls Catering Tin - Information

Golden brown wafer biscuit tubes with twin dark brown spiral stripes and an inner chocolate flavour
coating. The productis crisp and friable with a ‘melt in the mouth’ texture. The wafer has a sweet
caramel-vanilla flavour with a slightly bitter chocolate flavour lining. The product is GMO-free and does
not originate from or contain ingredients from genetic modification.

TFS Product Code: 032039
Suppliers Product Code:
Information Last Updated: 21/02/2025
Date Produced: 20/06/2026
Allergy Information Nutritional Information
Key: Serving Unit: 100g or 100m!
Energy (kcal) 454.00
Energy (k)) 1919.00
Protein (g) 6.30
Sesame Gluten Crustaceans Eggs Lupin  Nuts Carb (9) 74.10

Of Which Sugars (g) 44.10

@ Fat (g) 14.40
Of Which Saturates

Milk  Celery Sulphur Dioxide Soya Cereal Peanuts (9) 11.60
Fibre (g) 1.76
Salt (g) 0.21

Fish  Molluscs Mustard

Dietary Information

Key:

Koshd? edsgchtotan Thialaforviediem has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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Askeys Rossini Curls Catering Tin - Information

TFS Product Code: 032039
Suppliers Product Code:

Information Last Updated: 21/02/2025
Date Produced: 20/06/2026

Ingredients

Sugar, WHEAT Flour (WHEAT flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Fats (Palm
Kernel Oil, Coconut Qil), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), EGG Albumen,
Maltodextrin, Skimmed MILK Powder, WHEAT Starch, Caramelised Sugar, Whey Powder (MILK), Salt,
Flavouring, Colour (Annatto Norbixin)

Handling Information

Directions for Use Storage Instructions

N/A Ambient

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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